Valtakunnansarjat Oulussa 2024 - 2025

M1

Lohko 2

BCO016

BC Islanders
Drott

JBC

OPS
Veljmiehet

Lohko 1

Agents
CPS

Laaki
oLsS
OPS 2

Rockets
OPS 3

M4

M1

Rovaniemi
Kalajoki
Pietarsaari
Jyvaskyla
Oulu
Kuopio

M4

Oulu
Kokkola

Kempele
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

Paiva

21.9.2024
22.9.2024
16.11.2024

1.2.2025

2.2.2025

Padiva

21.9.2024
26.10.2024

16.11.2024

1.2.2025
15.3.2025

Pelipaikka
Rauhalahti, Kuopio
Jyvaskyla

Pietarsaari

Oulu Alppila Bowling
Rovaniemi

Pelipaikka

Oulun Keilahalli
Oulu Alppila Bowling
Kokkolan Keilahalli
Oulun Keilahalli

Oulu Alppila Bowling

Klo

12.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
11.00

Klo

11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00
11.00



Valtakunnansarjat Oulussa 2024 - 2025

Vi

Lohko 1

FHB
FoBK
JoKei
Kalke-90
OLS
VuoBo

Lohko 1

DC

Kalajoki BC
KarKo
Laaki

OPS
Rackets

V2

V1

Kruunupyy
Pietarsaari
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Oulu
Vuokatti

V2

Oulu
Kalajoki
Oulu
Kempele
Oulu
Oulu

Paiva

10.10.2024
7.11.2024
12.12.2024
6.2.2025
13.3.2025

Paiva
10.10.2024

7.11.2024
12.12.2024
6.2.2025
13.3.2025

Pelipaikka

Vuokatti Bowling
Ylivieskan Keilahalli
Pietarsaaren Keilahalli
Kruunupyyn Keilahalli
Oulun Keilahalli

Pelipaikka

Oulun Keilahalli
Oulun Keilahalli
Ylivieskan Keilahalli
Boulis Kempele

Oulu Alppila Bowling

Klo

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Klo

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00



